 MINIATURE RELAY (12V) - 4 PINS
PHOTO / TECHNICAL DRAWING
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Contact termination:	 4 Tab terminals, 6.3x0.8 mm (2x) and
				    9.5x1.2 mm (2x)
Wiring:			   1A wiring, standard coil
Rating:			   12V, 80A, 1,6W
DIMENSIONS
PART NR.
RE626HA12B	 with insulation bracket
RE626HA12		 without insulation
			   bracket
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
China
STANDARDS
REACH and RoHS compliant
L x W x H:			   26,5 x 26,5 x 23,5 (+16) mm
 MINIATURE RELAY (12V) - 4 PINSpage 2